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9:10 AM

Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/12/2024

Showbill: 54 Class: PHBA 1371 Youth Aged Geldings 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter (tie breaker), Sherry Haynes, Casey Orr, Rick Bailey

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Savannah Cecilia Petrosky
Columbus, TX2020

Arent I Something

PHBA - 92417

Savannah Cecilia Petrosky

PHBA - 107325

1193

Sire/Dam: (Arent I Pretty x So Intoxicated)

2

Z
Kaitlyn Jones
Mt Orab, OH2019

Southern Yella

PHBA - 91805

Kaitlyn Jones

PHBA - 104709

1159

Sire/Dam: (Yella By Design x Fg Rosalita)

3

Z
Ava Beck
Plainfield, IN2019

Americas Badazz

PHBA - 93282

Ava Beck

PHBA - 108867

1150

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Dun Good N Fancy)

4 Rebeeca J Higgins
Veedersburg, IN2016

Exquisite N Good

PHBA - 91090

Kinley Leslie

PHBA - 109459

1058

Sire/Dam: (Exquisite Zippo x Good Curves)

5 Charlotte Karcher
Swansboro, NC2017

Sea Horse Invitation

PHBA - 92224

Avry Midgette

PHBA - 108047

1052

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Invest A Version)

6 Natalie Orrick
Basehor, KS2010

Whata Golden Deck

PHBA - 88731

Wyatt Orrick

PHBA - 107438

1223

Sire/Dam: (The Golden Deck x Foxy Invester)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1159
1193
1150
1058
1052
1223

1193
1159
1150
1058
1052
1223

3rd Judge: 

1193
1159
1150
1058
1052
1223

4th Judge: 

1193
1159
1150
1058
1223
1052

1
2
3
4
5
6

Charlene 
Carter

Sherry 
Haynes

Casey Orr Rick Bailey


